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	Nimi
	Van. kl
	Klubi
	Vasar
	Kuul
	Ketas
	oda
	Raskus-heide
	HMV

	Mare Külv
	N 65
	Tartu SVK
	32,55
	  9,32
	28,13
	18,97
	13,42
	4344

	Aivar Hommik
	M 55
	Viljandi SVK
	44,19
	  9,12
	32,53
	28,30
	15,56
	3265

	Leonhard Soom
	M 75
	Järvala
	27,54
	  9,29
	26,12
	24,60
	12,19
	3152

	Artur Saar
	M 55
	Tartu SVK
	28,28
	10,86
	32,51
	40,30
	12,36
	3085

	Villu Kangro
	M 65
	Viljandi SVK
	29,07
	10,36
	31,77
	33,96
	10,12
	3052

	Viljar Vihmann
	M 60
	Valga SVK
	NM
	11,71
	42,83
	30,38
	13,39
	2703

	Ain Juurikas
	M 55
	Valga SVK
	25,99
	  9,29
	30,86
	32,53
	10,32
	2594

	Aare Õispuu
	M 70
	Tartu SVK
	31,37
	  8,93
	21,69
	16,02
	12,11
	2518

	Gunnar Arak
	M 45
	Viljandi SVK
	31,58
	  9,89
	23,66
	27,22
	10,63
	2430

	Udo Reinsalu
	M 55
	Valga SVK
	28,45
	  9,37
	28,14
	27,12
	11,00
	2531

	Peeter Kruus
	M 60
	Järvala
	27,60
	  7,45
	32,21
	18,14
	11,21
	2224


  

                                                                               Üksikalad

	Ahti Põder
	M 45
	Sakala SK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Parim

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ketas
	
	
	    X
	29,66
	34,17
	    X
	30,28
	33,61
	34,17

	oda
	
	
	52,34
	    X
	51,66
	54,34
	52,83
	54,78
	54,78



Algus kell 18.00        Temp.  +21C
Lõpp kell 20.38         Temp.  +19C
Peakohtunik              Peeter Kruus RKB
Vanemkohtunik        Harry Mägi  IC
Väljakukohtunik       Ain Veebel  IID
Väljakukohtunik       Brit Marii Veri  IID
